
class course rider_name horse_name place score purse
105 Futurity  Friday Jessica mcmahoncatty cash biankus 1D - 1st 16.731 $259.00
105 Futurity  Friday Becky Dannaker Bet On Moonshine 1D - 2nd 16.972 $173.00
105 Futurity  Friday Hope walpole FrenchShiningTaFame 1D - 3rd 17.069
105 Futurity  Friday Katie Mastagni Peekin N Streakin 1D - 4th 17.275
105 Futurity  Friday Sarah Clark Miss May Z 1D - 5th 17.523
105 Futurity  Friday Viki Friedrich Dalts Rare Eddie 2D - 1st 17.747 $173.00
105 Futurity  Friday Sam Carpenter KL Smokin Judge Cash 2D - 2nd 17.968 $115.00
105 Futurity  Friday Brandy J Bailey TBR Fame N Money 2D - 3rd 22.444
105 Futurity  Friday Olivia Train Dox Cover Girl 2D - 4th 22.65
105 Futurity  Friday Manda Beckett Ivy 2D - 5th 23.372

106 Derby Friday Julia johnson Cajun Chrome 1D - 1st 16.833 $170.00
106 Derby Friday Leah Crockett KG Justexpectinchex 1D - 2nd 16.976 $114.00
106 Derby Friday Skye Miller Guyz sis 1D - 3rd 17.1
106 Derby Friday Rachel Crites Lights Out Pepto 1D - 4th 17.218
106 Derby Friday Julia johnson MS Sir Gator 1D - 5th 17.343
106 Derby Friday Sam Carpenter Dashin For Buxx 1D - 6th 17.789
106 Derby Friday Alecia Fox Cisco San Nick “Icon” 2D - 1st 22.646 $189.00

110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Camie Johnston Bogies Special lady 1D - 1st 16.485 $329.00
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Ella Stahl Miss Wrangler MC Pep 1D - 2nd 16.625 $249.00
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Jessica mcmahoncatty cash biankus 1D - 3rd 16.731 $178.00
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Julia johnson Cajun Chrome 1D - 4th 16.833 $133.00
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Shirley Cooper Count N On Profit 1D - 5th 16.837
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Jessica mcmahonhol e smokes biankus 1D - 6th 16.861
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Kelsie Miller Judge Robin Hood 1D - 7th 16.865
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa 1D - 8th 16.878
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Becky Dannaker Bet On Moonshine 1D - 9th 16.972
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Leah Crockett KG Justexpectinchex 1D - 10th 16.976
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Torri Sitzman CM Whats happening 2D - 1st 17.065 $291.00
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Hope walpole FrenchShiningTaFame 2D - 2nd 17.069 $220.00
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Skye Miller Guyz sis 2D - 3rd 17.1 $157.00
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Rachel Crites Lights Out Pepto 2D - 4th 17.218 $118.00
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Katie Mastagni Peekin N Streakin 2D - 5th 17.275
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Julia johnson MS Sir Gator 2D - 6th 17.343
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Skye Miller AMR Chic My Dry Fire 2D - 7th 17.357
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Leslie Penhollow Jasmine 2D - 8th 17.381
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Stephanie C DehnerKM Dazzle a Frenchman 2D - 9th 17.413
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Vicki Jacobson Dig N Tonic (Marge) 2D - 10th 17.466
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Dianne Ryan Hawks and Ruffles 2D - 11th 17.476
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Tessa Plagmann Heza Snap Judgement 2D - 12th 17.483
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Garan Buller Ocho 3D - 1st 17.656 $253.00
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Jessica mcmahonMCS DOCS DUNIT 3D - 2nd 17.72 $191.00
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Hannah Hull Chrome 3D - 3rd 17.726 $137.00
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Viki Friedrich Dalts Rare Eddie 3D - 4th 17.747 $102.00
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Sam Carpenter Dashin For Buxx 3D - 5th 17.789
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Makiyah Stevens Bobbi 3D - 6th 17.852
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Rachel Crites SF STING 3D - 7th 17.882
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Sam Carpenter KL Smokin Judge Cash 3D - 8th 17.968
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race KCee Boneck TJ 3D - 9th 17.982
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Heidi Boneck Badger Twistn Chex 4D - 1st 17.995 $215.00
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Heidi Boneck Garbanzos On Fire 4D - 2nd 18.018 $163.00
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 4D - 3rd 18.019 $116.00
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Summer SchaffranBR Dancin Merada  - Reata 4D - 4th 18.036 $87.00
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Shannon GinochioBert Scootnboogie 4D - 5th 18.292
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Garan Buller Genuine Honey Watch 4D - 6th 18.438
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Annie Mastagni This Guys No Joke 5D - 1st 18.807 $177.00
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Shalene Kellogg MB Betty Blanton 5D - 2nd 19.118 $134.00
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Sarah Clark Shiners Rooster 5D - 3rd 19.293 $96.00
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Terena Ream GSP Docs Frenchsmoke 5D - 4th 20.32 $72.00
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Shalene Kellogg Jump For The Top 5D - 5th 22.607
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Brandy J Bailey TBR Fame N Money 5D - 6th 922.444



110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Alecia Fox Cisco San Nick “Icon” 5D - 7th 922.646
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Olivia Train Dox Cover Girl 5D - 8th 922.65
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Joie Smith Dudda Laduh 17.370 No Time
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Sarah Clark Miss May Z 17.403 No Time
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Tracey Train Streaking Magnolia 18.280 No Time
110 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race Garan Buller Weylon No-

120 Youth  17 & under Friday- Roll Only Makiyah Stevens Bobbi 1D - 1st 17.852 $59.00
120 Youth  17 & under Friday- Roll Only Summer SchaffranBR Dancin Merada  - Reata 1D - 2nd 18.036
120 Youth  17 & under Friday- Roll Only Annie Mastagni This Guys No Joke 2D - 1st 18.807 $53.00
120 Youth  17 & under Friday- Roll Only Joie Smith Dudda Laduh 1017.370 No Time

125 Inbetweeners 18-44 - Friday- Roll Only Torri Sitzman CM Whats happening 1D - 1st 17.065 $38.00
125 Inbetweeners 18-44 - Friday- Roll Only Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 2D - 1st 18.019 $35.00
125 Inbetweeners 18-44 - Friday- Roll Only Garan Buller Genuine Honey Watch 3D - 1st 18.438 $29.00

130 Senior 45+ Friday-Roll Only Shirley Cooper Count N On Profit 1D - 1st 16.837 $89.00
130 Senior 45+ Friday-Roll Only Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa 1D - 2nd 16.878
130 Senior 45+ Friday-Roll Only Becky Dannaker Bet On Moonshine 1D - 3rd 16.972
130 Senior 45+ Friday-Roll Only Leslie Penhollow Jasmine 2D - 1st 17.381 $81.00
130 Senior 45+ Friday-Roll Only Viki Friedrich Dalts Rare Eddie 2D - 2nd 17.747

135 Futurity  Friday 2nd Race Roll Only Jessica mcmahoncatty cash biankus 1D - 1st 16.731 $173.00
135 Futurity  Friday 2nd Race Roll Only Becky Dannaker Bet On Moonshine 1D - 2nd 16.972
135 Futurity  Friday 2nd Race Roll Only Katie Mastagni Peekin N Streakin 1D - 3rd 17.275
135 Futurity  Friday 2nd Race Roll Only Brandy J Bailey TBR Fame N Money 2D - 1st 22.444 $115.00

140 Derby Friday 2nd Race Roll Only Rachel Crites Lights Out Pepto 1D - 1st 17.218 $68.00

145 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race 2nd Race Roll OnlyCamie Johnston Bogies Special lady 1D - 1st 16.485 $245.00
145 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race 2nd Race Roll OnlyElla Stahl Miss Wrangler MC Pep 1D - 2nd 16.625 $163.00
145 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race 2nd Race Roll OnlyJessica mcmahoncatty cash biankus 1D - 3rd 16.731
145 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race 2nd Race Roll OnlyJessica mcmahonhol e smokes biankus 1D - 4th 16.861
145 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race 2nd Race Roll OnlyBecky Dannaker Bet On Moonshine 1D - 5th 16.972
145 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race 2nd Race Roll OnlyLeah Crockett KG Justexpectinchex 1D - 6th 16.976
145 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race 2nd Race Roll OnlyTorri Sitzman CM Whats happening 2D - 1st 17.065 $217.00
145 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race 2nd Race Roll OnlyRachel Crites Lights Out Pepto 2D - 2nd 17.218 $145.00
145 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race 2nd Race Roll OnlyTessa Plagmann Heza Snap Judgement 2D - 3rd 17.483
145 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race 2nd Race Roll OnlyJessica mcmahonMCS DOCS DUNIT 3D - 1st 17.72 $188.00
145 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race 2nd Race Roll OnlyRachel Crites SF STING 3D - 2nd 17.882 $126.00
145 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race 2nd Race Roll OnlyKCee Boneck TJ 3D - 3rd 17.982
145 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race 2nd Race Roll OnlyHeidi Boneck Badger Twistn Chex 4D - 1st 17.995 $160.00
145 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race 2nd Race Roll OnlyHeidi Boneck Garbanzos On Fire 4D - 2nd 18.018 $107.00
145 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race 2nd Race Roll OnlyKaren Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 4D - 3rd 18.019
145 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race 2nd Race Roll OnlyGaran Buller Genuine Honey Watch 4D - 4th 18.438
145 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race 2nd Race Roll OnlyAnnie Mastagni This Guys No Joke 5D - 1st 18.807 $132.00
145 WCBRA 5D Friday Added Money Race 2nd Race Roll OnlyBrandy J Bailey TBR Fame N Money 5D - 2nd 922.444 $88.00

200 PeeWee 10 & Under Saturday 1D Madeline MastagniThis Guys Smooth 1D - 1st 18.659 $75.00
200 PeeWee 10 & Under Saturday 1D Charlee Mitchell Emma's Little Rocket 1D - 2nd 18.974 $58.00
200 PeeWee 10 & Under Saturday 1D Sunnie Smith Josie 1D - 3rd 21.966 $42.00
200 PeeWee 10 & Under Saturday 1D Ashlynn Burns Bingo 1D - 4th 23.111
200 PeeWee 10 & Under Saturday 1D Brystol Bailey Dusty 1D - 5th 26.393
200 PeeWee 10 & Under Saturday 1D Michael MastagniCactus 1D - 6th 32.329
200 PeeWee 10 & Under Saturday 1D Cora Mastagni Flash 1D - 7th 59.238

205 Futurity 2D Saturday Rachelle Smith-MoseRockafamer 1D - 1st 16.8 $315.00



205 Futurity 2D Saturday Jessica mcmahoncatty cash biankus 1D - 2nd 16.823 $242.00
205 Futurity 2D Saturday Shirley Cooper Count N On Profit 1D - 3rd 16.869 $176.00
205 Futurity 2D Saturday Sarah Clark Miss May Z 1D - 4th 16.877
205 Futurity 2D Saturday Hope walpole FrenchShiningTaFame 1D - 5th 16.957
205 Futurity 2D Saturday Becky Dannaker Bet On Moonshine 1D - 6th 17.061
205 Futurity 2D Saturday Lori Lester Bench Warrant 1D - 7th 17.062
205 Futurity 2D Saturday Brandy J Bailey TBR Fame N Money 1D - 8th 17.065
205 Futurity 2D Saturday Sharon Gow Honored By The Bay 1D - 9th 17.676
205 Futurity 2D Saturday Olivia Train Dox Cover Girl 2D - 1st 17.916 $210.00
205 Futurity 2D Saturday Viki Friedrich Dalts Rare Eddie 2D - 2nd 18.248 $161.00
205 Futurity 2D Saturday sabrina lay Beda Jet Bang 2D - 3rd 18.557 $117.00
205 Futurity 2D Saturday Manda Beckett Ivy 2D - 4th 18.631
205 Futurity 2D Saturday Katie Mastagni Peekin N Streakin 2D - 5th 22.552
205 Futurity 2D Saturday Pandy Peters KGJUSTAMINIME 2D - 6th 27.661

206 Derby 2D Saturday Julia johnson Cajun Chrome 1D - 1st 16.853 $276.00
206 Derby 2D Saturday Rachelle Smith-MoseFierce Rockin Girl {Tesla} 1D - 2nd 16.913 $212.00
206 Derby 2D Saturday Rachel Crites Lights Out Pepto 1D - 3rd 16.99 $154.00
206 Derby 2D Saturday Sharon Gow Design by Scarlett 1D - 4th 17.037
206 Derby 2D Saturday Julia johnson MS Sir Gator 1D - 5th 17.07
206 Derby 2D Saturday Alecia Fox Cisco San Nick “Icon” 1D - 6th 17.122
206 Derby 2D Saturday Rachelle Smith-MoseIza French Dream (Izi) 1D - 7th 17.186
206 Derby 2D Saturday Gretchen Miller House of Lion 1D - 8th 17.483
206 Derby 2D Saturday Leah Crockett KG Justexpectinchex 1D - 9th 17.635
206 Derby 2D Saturday Whitney Cabral MP Ready To Win Some "Tucson" 2D - 1st 18.387 $243.00
206 Derby 2D Saturday Breanne Stout Dox Chick Magnet 2D - 2nd 18.636 $186.00

210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Ella Stahl Miss Wrangler MC Pep 1D - 1st 16.38 $447.00
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Olivia Train Ought To Streak 1D - 2nd 16.562 $380.00
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa 1D - 3rd 16.641 $298.00
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money MADISON CAMOZZIRockin Fire To First 1D - 4th 16.682 $232.00
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Deanna Davis Haylee's Dashair Mojo 1D - 5th 16.708 $165.00
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Rachelle Riggers Magic French Flight 1D - 6th 16.736 $132.00
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Tanya Jones Cats Cooper aka Texas 1D - 7th 16.743
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Rachelle Smith-MoseRockafamer 1D - 8th 16.8
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Jessica mcmahoncatty cash biankus 1D - 9th 16.823
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money sabrina lay IM A LIL SAMSQUENCH 1D - 10th 16.847
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Julia johnson Cajun Chrome 1D - 11th 16.853
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Shirley Cooper Count N On Profit 1D - 12th 16.869
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Sarah Clark Miss May Z 1D - 13th 16.877
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Rachelle Smith-MoseFierce Rockin Girl {Tesla} 2D - 1st 16.913 $395.00
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Gwyneth cheyne BR fletchen Star 2D - 2nd 16.929 $336.00
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Viki Friedrich Blaze Ta Thunder 2D - 3rd 16.946 $263.00
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Hope walpole FrenchShiningTaFame 2D - 4th 16.957 $205.00
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Hannah Block TK Moneys Miracle 2D - 5th 16.979 $146.00
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Rachel Crites Lights Out Pepto 2D - 6th 16.99 $117.00
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Sharon Gow Design by Scarlett 2D - 7th 17.037
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Gina Hall Papas Off His Rocker 2D - 8th 17.055
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Karly Camozzi Shez fly n fabulous 2D - 9th 17.059
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money 2D - 10th 17.06
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Becky Dannaker Bet On Moonshine 2D - 11th 17.061
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Lori Lester Bench Warrant 2D - 12th 17.062
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Brandy J Bailey TBR Fame N Money 2D - 13th 17.065
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Julia johnson MS Sir Gator 2D - 14th 17.07
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 2D - 15th 17.071
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Kristen WhiteheadEl Rubio Dinero 2D - 16th 17.109
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 2D - 17th 17.113
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Alecia Fox Cisco San Nick “Icon” 2D - 18th 17.122
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Rachelle Smith-MoseIza French Dream (Izi) 2D - 19th 17.186
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti “Skyler” 2D - 20th 17.213
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Rachel Delance Plenty O Pie 2D - 21st 17.237
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Stormy Griffin Peps Doxie Dove 2D - 22nd 17.264
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge 2D - 23rd 17.326



210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Jessica mcmahonhol e smokes biankus 2D - 24th 17.329
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Vicki Jacobson Dig N Tonic (Marge) 2D - 25th 17.351
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Viki Friedrich Dash Ta Driftwood 2D - 26th 17.354
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Leslie Penhollow Jasmine 2D - 27th 17.366
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Christy Kruse Shine and Dash 3D - 1st 17.402 $344.00
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Amanda Bain Skittles 3D - 2nd 17.416 $293.00
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewell Tonic 3D - 3rd 17.43 $229.00
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Dianne Ryan Hawks and Ruffles 3D - 4th 17.45 $178.00
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Marcie Stewart MP Potters red bug 3D - 5th 17.481 $127.00
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Gretchen Miller House of Lion 3D - 6th 17.483 $102.00
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Rachel Crites SF STING 3D - 7th 17.509
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 3D - 8th 17.544
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Mary Flitner Cashinmy Jewels 3D - 9th 17.572
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Sam Carpenter KL Smokin Judge Cash 3D - 10th 17.584
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Leah Crockett KG Justexpectinchex 3D - 11th 17.635
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Hailee Kennedy Smokes Genuine Bandit (Ocho) 3D - 12th 17.676
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Sharon Gow Honored By The Bay 3D - 12th 17.676
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Amy Smith Famous Judge Lucy K3 3D - 14th 17.739
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Sommer Leiper Wizard’s Desert Storm 3D - 15th 17.804
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Joie Smith Dudda Laduh 3D - 16th 17.83
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Adriene Steffen MAVRICK BULLY 3D - 17th 17.852
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Brandy Schanno 1Tangyote Chex 3D - 18th 17.854
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Wylie Strum Sixes High Hand 3D - 18th 17.854
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Heidi Boneck Garbanzos On Fire 3D - 20th 17.867
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Jeannette EtchebarneLF Soon To Be Famous 4D - 1st 17.9 $292.00
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Olivia Train Dox Cover Girl 4D - 2nd 17.916 $249.00
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 4D - 3rd 17.936 $195.00
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Ronda Melton RBR Dark Frenchman 4D - 4th 17.966 $151.00
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Shayna Forbes Reyzed A Saint 4D - 5th 17.977 $108.00
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Garan Buller Genuine Honey Watch 4D - 6th 17.979 $87.00
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Tasha johns JDs Famous Look 4D - 7th 17.982
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Shellie Gray Ima Fire Ninja 4D - 8th 17.985
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Sue McDonald Ettabo Cash 4D - 9th 18.029
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Jessica mcmahonMCS DOCS DUNIT 4D - 10th 18.05
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Tracey Train Streaking Magnolia 4D - 11th 18.076
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Ronda Melton Blazin Jetson Honor 4D - 12th 18.086
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Heidi Boneck Badger Twistn Chex 4D - 13th 18.154
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Makiyah Stevens Bobbi 4D - 13th 18.154
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 4D - 15th 18.173
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Viki Friedrich Dalts Rare Eddie 4D - 16th 18.248
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Shannon GinochioBert Scootnboogie 4D - 17th 18.289
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Cheyenne Giles Lectric Leonard 4D - 18th 18.35
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Christy Kruse Blazin Bulldog K3 5D - 1st 18.386 $241.00
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Whitney Cabral MP Ready To Win Some "Tucson" 5D - 2nd 18.387 $205.00
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money KCee Boneck TJ 5D - 3rd 18.425 $160.00
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Sam Carpenter Dashin For Buxx 5D - 4th 18.485 $125.00
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Karsyn West Midge 5D - 5th 18.49 $89.00
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Breanne Stout Dox Chick Magnet 5D - 6th 18.636 $71.00
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Shalene Kellogg MB Betty Blanton 5D - 7th 18.714
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Olivia Haines Grammy Spitfire 5D - 8th 18.791
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Ruth Broadhurst Odie 5D - 9th 19.03
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Samantha SauseZorro 5D - 10th 19.237
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Kessa Larson FLF Special Lil Coin 5D - 11th 19.568
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Danger DuCan Riley 5D - 12th 19.576
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Shalene Kellogg Jump For The Top 5D - 13th 19.831
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Ashtyn West Megan the Stallion 5D - 14th 21.191
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Katie Mastagni Peekin N Streakin 5D - 15th 22.552
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Pandy Peters KGJUSTAMINIME 5D - 16th 27.661
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Hailee Kennedy Bound to Judge Me 911.973 No Time
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Camie Johnston Bogies Special lady 916.643 No Time
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Torri Sitzman CM Whats happening 916.960 No Time
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Stephanie C DehnerKM Dazzle a Frenchman 917.446 No Time
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Tessa Plagmann Heza Snap Judgement 917.573 No Time
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Danger DuCan Peppys Party Bug 917.708 No Time
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Teagan Brewer Got Caught Streakin 918.094 No Time



210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Hannah Hull Chrome 918.097 No Time
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Amanda Bain Wasabi 918.122 No Time
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Lindsey Griffin Ima Circuit Judge 918.194 No Time
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Annie Mastagni This Guys No Joke 918.513 No Time
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Tanya Ledbetter Coronas R Fabulous 919.439 No Time
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Terena Ream GSP Docs Frenchsmoke 919.806 No Time
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Adriene Steffen OSR CHEX THAT CAT 920.015 No Time
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Savana WinsteadDox Thomas Sweet - Tommy 920.476 No Time
210 WCBRA 5D Saturday Added Money Sarah Clark Shiners Rooster 925.924 No Time

220 Youth 17 & under Saturday-Roll Only Kristen WhiteheadEl Rubio Dinero 1D - 1st 17.109 $125.00
220 Youth 17 & under Saturday-Roll Only Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 1D - 2nd 17.113
220 Youth 17 & under Saturday-Roll Only Stormy Griffin Peps Doxie Dove 1D - 3rd 17.264
220 Youth 17 & under Saturday-Roll Only Joie Smith Dudda Laduh 2D - 1st 17.83 $112.00
220 Youth 17 & under Saturday-Roll Only Adriene Steffen MAVRICK BULLY 2D - 2nd 17.852
220 Youth 17 & under Saturday-Roll Only Wylie Strum Sixes High Hand 2D - 3rd 17.854
220 Youth 17 & under Saturday-Roll Only Makiyah Stevens Bobbi 3D - 1st 18.154 $96.00
220 Youth 17 & under Saturday-Roll Only Karsyn West Midge 3D - 2nd 18.49
220 Youth 17 & under Saturday-Roll Only Kessa Larson FLF Special Lil Coin 4D - 1st 19.568 $83.00
220 Youth 17 & under Saturday-Roll Only Ashtyn West Megan the Stallion 4D - 2nd 21.191
220 Youth 17 & under Saturday-Roll Only Annie Mastagni This Guys No Joke 1918.513 No Time
220 Youth 17 & under Saturday-Roll Only Adriene Steffen OSR CHEX THAT CAT 1920.015 No Time
220 Youth 17 & under Saturday-Roll Only Savana WinsteadDox Thomas Sweet - Tommy 1920.476 No Time

225 Inbetweeners 18-44 - Saturday- Roll Only MADISON CAMOZZIRockin Fire To First 1D - 1st 16.682 $96.00
225 Inbetweeners 18-44 - Saturday- Roll Only Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 1D - 2nd 17.071
225 Inbetweeners 18-44 - Saturday- Roll Only Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewell Tonic 2D - 1st 17.43 $86.00
225 Inbetweeners 18-44 - Saturday- Roll Only Hailee Kennedy Smokes Genuine Bandit (Ocho) 2D - 2nd 17.676
225 Inbetweeners 18-44 - Saturday- Roll Only Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 3D - 1st 17.936 $74.00
225 Inbetweeners 18-44 - Saturday- Roll Only Garan Buller Genuine Honey Watch 3D - 2nd 17.979
225 Inbetweeners 18-44 - Saturday- Roll Only Whitney Cabral MP Ready To Win Some "Tucson" 4D - 1st 18.387 $64.00
225 Inbetweeners 18-44 - Saturday- Roll Only Hailee Kennedy Bound to Judge Me 1911.973 No Time
225 Inbetweeners 18-44 - Saturday- Roll Only Torri Sitzman CM Whats happening 1916.960 No Time
225 Inbetweeners 18-44 - Saturday- Roll Only Lindsey Griffin Ima Circuit Judge 1918.194 No Time

230 Senior 45+ Saturday 4D - Roll Only Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa 1D - 1st 16.641 $125.00
230 Senior 45+ Saturday 4D - Roll Only Deanna Davis Haylee's Dashair Mojo 1D - 2nd 16.708
230 Senior 45+ Saturday 4D - Roll Only Shirley Cooper Count N On Profit 1D - 3rd 16.869
230 Senior 45+ Saturday 4D - Roll Only Viki Friedrich Blaze Ta Thunder 1D - 4th 16.946
230 Senior 45+ Saturday 4D - Roll Only Becky Dannaker Bet On Moonshine 1D - 5th 17.061
230 Senior 45+ Saturday 4D - Roll Only Viki Friedrich Dash Ta Driftwood 2D - 1st 17.354 $112.00
230 Senior 45+ Saturday 4D - Roll Only Leslie Penhollow Jasmine 2D - 2nd 17.366
230 Senior 45+ Saturday 4D - Roll Only Leah Crockett KG Justexpectinchex 2D - 3rd 17.635
230 Senior 45+ Saturday 4D - Roll Only Sharon Gow Honored By The Bay 3D - 1st 17.676 $96.00
230 Senior 45+ Saturday 4D - Roll Only Jeannette EtchebarneLF Soon To Be Famous 3D - 2nd 17.9
230 Senior 45+ Saturday 4D - Roll Only Sue McDonald Ettabo Cash 3D - 3rd 18.029
230 Senior 45+ Saturday 4D - Roll Only Viki Friedrich Dalts Rare Eddie 4D - 1st 18.248 $83.00
230 Senior 45+ Saturday 4D - Roll Only Pandy Peters KGJUSTAMINIME 4D - 2nd 27.661

290 Slot Race MADISON CAMOZZIRockin Fire To First 16.202 $5,500
290 Slot Race Amberleigh MooreBlue Duck Down 16.377 $4,625
290 Slot Race Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money 16.384 $3,700
290 Slot Race Rachelle Riggers Magic French Flight 16.431 $2,775
290 Slot Race Deanna Davis Haylee's Dashair Mojo 16.497 $1,850
290 Slot Race Olivia Train Ought To Streak 16.57
290 Slot Race Camie Johnston Bogies Special lady 16.674
290 Slot Race Lori Lester Bench Warrant 16.691
290 Slot Race Julia johnson Cajun Chrome 16.746
290 Slot Race Gretchen Miller House of Lion 16.775
290 Slot Race Sammi Lane Cutter's Maximum Cash "Max" 16.788
290 Slot Race Viki Friedrich Blaze Ta Thunder 16.812



290 Slot Race Gina Hall Papas Off His Rocker 16.815
290 Slot Race Tanya Jones Rockin A Lil "Slick" 16.861
290 Slot Race Gwyneth cheyne BR fletchen Star 16.866
290 Slot Race Leah Crockett KG Justexpectinchex 16.879
290 Slot Race sabrina lay IM A LIL SAMSQUENCH 17.032
290 Slot Race Sharon Gow Dreamin Ever After 17.071
290 Slot Race Cheyenne Giles Lectric Leonard 23.026
290 Slot Race Amberleigh MooreCP Dark Moon 926.315 No Time

300 PeeWee 10 & Under Sunday 1D Madeline MastagniThis Guys Smooth 1D - 1st 18.628 $110.00
300 PeeWee 10 & Under Sunday 1D Charlee Mitchell Emma's Little Rocket 1D - 2nd 18.794 $83.00
300 PeeWee 10 & Under Sunday 1D Ryder Johns Oliver 1D - 3rd 21.045 $55.00
300 PeeWee 10 & Under Sunday 1D Sunnie Smith Josie 1D - 4th 21.144 $28.00
300 PeeWee 10 & Under Sunday 1D Brystol Bailey Dusty 1D - 5th 23.501
300 PeeWee 10 & Under Sunday 1D Ashlynn Burns Bingo 1D - 6th 23.822
300 PeeWee 10 & Under Sunday 1D Michael MastagniCactus 1D - 7th 37.158
300 PeeWee 10 & Under Sunday 1D Mckinley Cabral Midnight 1D - 8th 43.166
300 PeeWee 10 & Under Sunday 1D Cora Mastagni Flash 1D - 9th 60.897
300 PeeWee 10 & Under Sunday 1D Charli Cabral Sammy Jo 1D - 10th 68.434
300 PeeWee 10 & Under Sunday 1D Charlee Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 920.809 No Time

305 Futurity Sunday 2D 2nd go Jessica mcmahoncatty cash biankus 1D - 1st 16.686 $302.00
305 Futurity Sunday 2D 2nd go Lori Lester Bench Warrant 1D - 2nd 16.691 $232.00
305 Futurity Sunday 2D 2nd go Brandy J Bailey TBR Fame N Money 1D - 3rd 16.746 $169.00
305 Futurity Sunday 2D 2nd go Shirley Cooper Count N On Profit 1D - 4th 16.905
305 Futurity Sunday 2D 2nd go Becky Dannaker Bet On Moonshine 1D - 5th 16.916
305 Futurity Sunday 2D 2nd go Hope walpole FrenchShiningTaFame 1D - 6th 17.131
305 Futurity Sunday 2D 2nd go Olivia Train Dox Cover Girl 1D - 7th 17.287
305 Futurity Sunday 2D 2nd go sabrina lay Beda Jet Bang 1D - 8th 17.391
305 Futurity Sunday 2D 2nd go Viki Friedrich Dalts Rare Eddie 2D - 1st 17.878 $202.00
305 Futurity Sunday 2D 2nd go Pandy Peters KGJUSTAMINIME 2D - 2nd 18.031 $155.00
305 Futurity Sunday 2D 2nd go Manda Beckett Ivy 2D - 3rd 18.17 $113.00
305 Futurity Sunday 2D 2nd go Sharon Gow Honored By The Bay 2D - 4th 18.176
305 Futurity Sunday 2D 2nd go Rachelle Smith-MoseRockafamer 2D - 5th 22.602
305 Futurity Sunday 2D 2nd go Katie Mastagni Peekin N Streakin 24.512 No Time

306 Derby 2D Sunday Alecia Fox Cisco San Nick “Icon” 1D - 1st 16.734 $290.00
306 Derby 2D Sunday Julia johnson Cajun Chrome 1D - 2nd 16.746 $222.00
306 Derby 2D Sunday Rachel Crites Lights Out Pepto 1D - 3rd 16.762 $162.00
306 Derby 2D Sunday Gretchen Miller House of Lion 1D - 4th 16.775
306 Derby 2D Sunday Leah Crockett KG Justexpectinchex 1D - 5th 16.879
306 Derby 2D Sunday Rachelle Smith-MoseIza French Dream (Izi) 1D - 6th 16.965
306 Derby 2D Sunday Sharon Gow Dreamin Ever After 1D - 7th 17.071
306 Derby 2D Sunday Rachelle Smith-MoseFierce Rockin Girl {Tesla} 1D - 8th 17.233
306 Derby 2D Sunday Sharon Gow Design by Scarlett 2D - 1st 18.029 $194.00
306 Derby 2D Sunday Whitney Cabral MP Ready To Win Some "Tucson" 2D - 2nd 18.456 $149.00
306 Derby 2D Sunday Julia johnson MS Sir Gator 2D - 3rd 22.027 $108.00
306 Derby 2D Sunday Breanne Stout Dox Chick Magnet 2D - 4th 23.485

310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money MADISON CAMOZZIRockin Fire To First 1D - 1st 16.202 $457.00
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Amberleigh MooreBlue Duck Down 1D - 2nd 16.377 $389.00
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money 1D - 3rd 16.384 $305.00
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Rachelle Riggers Magic French Flight 1D - 4th 16.431 $237.00
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Deanna Davis Haylee's Dashair Mojo 1D - 5th 16.497 $169.00
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Olivia Train Ought To Streak 1D - 6th 16.57 $135.00
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Tanya Jones Cats Cooper aka Texas 1D - 7th 16.575
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Camie Johnston Bogies Special lady 1D - 8th 16.674
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Jessica mcmahoncatty cash biankus 1D - 9th 16.686
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Lori Lester Bench Warrant 1D - 10th 16.691
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Alecia Fox Cisco San Nick “Icon” 2D - 1st 16.734 $404.00
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 2D - 2nd 16.737 $344.00



310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Brandy J Bailey TBR Fame N Money 2D - 3rd 16.746 $240.00
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Julia johnson Cajun Chrome 2D - 3rd 16.746 $240.00
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Rachel Crites Lights Out Pepto 2D - 5th 16.762 $150.00
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Gretchen Miller House of Lion 2D - 6th 16.775 $120.00
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Sammi Lane Cutter's Maximum Cash "Max" 2D - 7th 16.788
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Viki Friedrich Blaze Ta Thunder 2D - 8th 16.812
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Gina Hall Papas Off His Rocker 2D - 9th 16.815
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Tanya Jones Rockin A Lil "Slick" 2D - 10th 16.861
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Gwyneth cheyne BR fletchen Star 2D - 11th 16.866
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Leah Crockett KG Justexpectinchex 2D - 12th 16.879
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Leslie Penhollow Jasmine 2D - 13th 16.898
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 2D - 14th 16.903
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Shirley Cooper Count N On Profit 2D - 15th 16.905
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Becky Dannaker Bet On Moonshine 2D - 16th 16.916
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Karly Camozzi Shez fly n fabulous 2D - 17th 16.918
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Torri Sitzman CM Whats happening 2D - 18th 16.943
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Rachelle Smith-MoseIza French Dream (Izi) 2D - 19th 16.965
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Amanda Burns Six Figure Judge 2D - 20th 17.024
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money sabrina lay IM A LIL SAMSQUENCH 2D - 21st 17.032
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Stormy Griffin Peps Doxie Dove 2D - 22nd 17.062
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Sharon Gow Dreamin Ever After 2D - 23rd 17.071
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Amanda Bain Skittles 2D - 24th 17.077
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Jessica mcmahonhol e smokes biankus 2D - 25th 17.081
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Ronda Melton Blazin Jetson Honor 2D - 26th 17.092
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Kennedy BucknerGoose 2D - 27th 17.112
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Rachel Delance Plenty O Pie 2D - 28th 17.114
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Hope walpole FrenchShiningTaFame 2D - 29th 17.131
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewell Tonic 2D - 30th 17.178
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Wylie Strum Sixes High Hand 2D - 31st 17.195
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Dianne Ryan Hawks and Ruffles 3D - 1st 17.228 $352.00
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Rachelle Smith-MoseFierce Rockin Girl {Tesla} 3D - 2nd 17.233 $299.00
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Sammi Lane Guys Oregon Twist 3D - 3rd 17.239 $234.00
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Christy Kruse Shine and Dash 3D - 4th 17.258 $182.00
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Olivia Train Dox Cover Girl 3D - 5th 17.287 $130.00
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 3D - 6th 17.292 $104.00
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Stephanie C DehnerKM Dazzle a Frenchman 3D - 7th 17.315
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Amy Smith Famous Judge Lucy K3 3D - 8th 17.368
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Kennedy BucknerScandal 3D - 9th 17.398
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Lindsey Griffin Ima Circuit Judge 3D - 10th 17.427
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti “Skyler” 3D - 11th 17.471
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Jeannette EtchebarneLF Soon To Be Famous 3D - 12th 17.475
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Sue McDonald Ettabo Cash 3D - 13th 17.526
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Karma Johns Comin in hot 3D - 14th 17.528
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Tessa Plagmann Heza Snap Judgement 3D - 15th 17.529
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Marcie Stewart MP Potters red bug 3D - 16th 17.54
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Heidi Boneck Garbanzos On Fire 3D - 17th 17.564
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Danger DuCan Peppys Party Bug 3D - 18th 17.573
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 3D - 19th 17.609
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Joie Smith Dudda Laduh 3D - 20th 17.652
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Sommer Leiper Wizard’s Desert Storm 3D - 21st 17.656
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Christy Kruse Blazin Bulldog K3 4D - 1st 17.787 $299.00
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 4D - 2nd 17.824 $255.00
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Hannah Hull Chrome 4D - 3rd 17.858 $199.00
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Samantha SauseZorro 4D - 4th 17.877 $155.00
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Viki Friedrich Dalts Rare Eddie 4D - 5th 17.878 $111.00
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Rachel Crites SF STING 4D - 6th 17.893 $89.00
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Shannon GinochioBert Scootnboogie 4D - 7th 17.91
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Sam Carpenter KL Smokin Judge Cash 4D - 8th 17.93
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Karsyn West Midge 4D - 9th 17.94
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Heidi Boneck Badger Twistn Chex 4D - 10th 18.003
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Makiyah Stevens Bobbi 4D - 11th 18.025
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Sharon Gow Design by Scarlett 4D - 12th 18.029
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Pandy Peters KGJUSTAMINIME 4D - 13th 18.031
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Garan Buller Genuine Honey Watch 4D - 14th 18.037
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Tracey Train Streaking Magnolia 4D - 15th 18.047



310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Ryann Bafford Cee N Starlight  (Casey) 4D - 16th 18.066
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money gabriella flegal Machos Easter Lilly 4D - 17th 18.079
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Sharon Gow Honored By The Bay 4D - 18th 18.176
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Tasha johns JDs Famous Look 5D - 1st 18.375 $246.00
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Whitney Cabral MP Ready To Win Some "Tucson" 5D - 2nd 18.456 $210.00
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Tanya Ledbetter Coronas R Fabulous 5D - 3rd 18.463 $164.00
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Ronda Melton RBR Dark Frenchman 5D - 4th 18.474 $128.00
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Hailey George Kae Dizzle (Merada) 5D - 5th 18.633 $91.00
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Kessa Larson FLF Special Lil Coin 5D - 6th 18.79 $73.00
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Ruth Broadhurst Odie 5D - 7th 18.816
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Shalene Kellogg MB Betty Blanton 5D - 8th 18.951
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Sam Carpenter Dashin For Buxx 5D - 9th 19.435
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Terena Ream GSP Docs Frenchsmoke 5D - 10th 20.193
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Danger DuCan Riley 5D - 11th 20.5
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Olivia Haines Grammy Spitfire 5D - 12th 21.175
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Julia johnson MS Sir Gator 5D - 13th 22.027
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Rachelle Smith-MoseRockafamer 5D - 14th 22.602
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Cheyenne Giles Lectric Leonard 5D - 15th 23.026
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Annie Mastagni This Guys No Joke 5D - 16th 23.377
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Breanne Stout Dox Chick Magnet 5D - 17th 23.485
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Jessica mcmahonMCS DOCS DUNIT 5D - 18th 917.839
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Katie Mastagni Peekin N Streakin 24.512 No Time
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Amanda Bain Wasabi 917.459 No Time
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Hayden Bafford Dat Cash Baby (Indi) 917.729 No Time
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Kristen WhiteheadEl Rubio Dinero 921.748 No Time
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Viki Friedrich Dash Ta Driftwood 921.991 No Time
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Shayna Forbes Reyzed A Saint 922.341 No Time
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Kennedy BucknerCorndog 922.478 No Time
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Hannah Block TK Moneys Miracle 923.166 No Time
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Teagan Brewer Got Caught Streakin 923.496 No Time
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Ashtyn West Megan the Stallion 924.999 No Time
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Amberleigh MooreCP Dark Moon 926.315 No Time
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Ella Stahl Miss Wrangler MC Pep 927.182 No Time
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa 929.008 No Time
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Shalene Kellogg Jump For The Top 930.510 No Time
310 WCBRA 5D Sunday Added Money Vicki Jacobson Dig N Tonic (Marge) No-

320 Youth 17 & under Sunday 4D - Roll Only Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 1D - 1st 16.903 $125.00
320 Youth 17 & under Sunday 4D - Roll Only Stormy Griffin Peps Doxie Dove 1D - 2nd 17.062
320 Youth 17 & under Sunday 4D - Roll Only Wylie Strum Sixes High Hand 1D - 3rd 17.195
320 Youth 17 & under Sunday 4D - Roll Only Karma Johns Comin in hot 2D - 1st 17.528 $112.00
320 Youth 17 & under Sunday 4D - Roll Only Joie Smith Dudda Laduh 2D - 2nd 17.652
320 Youth 17 & under Sunday 4D - Roll Only Karsyn West Midge 3D - 1st 17.94 $96.00
320 Youth 17 & under Sunday 4D - Roll Only Makiyah Stevens Bobbi 3D - 2nd 18.025
320 Youth 17 & under Sunday 4D - Roll Only gabriella flegal Machos Easter Lilly 3D - 3rd 18.079
320 Youth 17 & under Sunday 4D - Roll Only Hailey George Kae Dizzle (Merada) 4D - 1st 18.633 $83.00
320 Youth 17 & under Sunday 4D - Roll Only Kessa Larson FLF Special Lil Coin 4D - 2nd 18.79
320 Youth 17 & under Sunday 4D - Roll Only Annie Mastagni This Guys No Joke 4D - 3rd 23.377
320 Youth 17 & under Sunday 4D - Roll Only Kristen WhiteheadEl Rubio Dinero 1921.748 No Time
320 Youth 17 & under Sunday 4D - Roll Only Ashtyn West Megan the Stallion 1924.999 No Time

325 Inbetweeners 18-44 - Sunday 4D - Roll Only MADISON CAMOZZIRockin Fire To First 1D - 1st 16.202 $77.00
325 Inbetweeners 18-44 - Sunday 4D - Roll Only Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 2D - 1st 16.737 $69.00
325 Inbetweeners 18-44 - Sunday 4D - Roll Only Torri Sitzman CM Whats happening 2D - 2nd 16.943
325 Inbetweeners 18-44 - Sunday 4D - Roll Only Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewell Tonic 2D - 3rd 17.178
325 Inbetweeners 18-44 - Sunday 4D - Roll Only Lindsey Griffin Ima Circuit Judge 3D - 1st 17.427 $59.00
325 Inbetweeners 18-44 - Sunday 4D - Roll Only Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 3D - 2nd 17.609
325 Inbetweeners 18-44 - Sunday 4D - Roll Only Garan Buller Genuine Honey Watch 4D - 1st 18.037 $51.00
325 Inbetweeners 18-44 - Sunday 4D - Roll Only Whitney Cabral MP Ready To Win Some "Tucson" 4D - 2nd 18.456

330 Senior 45+ Sunday 4D AM -Roll Only Deanna Davis Haylee's Dashair Mojo 16.497
330 Senior 45+ Sunday 4D AM -Roll Only Viki Friedrich Blaze Ta Thunder 16.812



330 Senior 45+ Sunday 4D AM -Roll Only Leah Crockett KG Justexpectinchex 16.879
330 Senior 45+ Sunday 4D AM -Roll Only Leslie Penhollow Jasmine 16.898
330 Senior 45+ Sunday 4D AM -Roll Only Shirley Cooper Count N On Profit 16.905
330 Senior 45+ Sunday 4D AM -Roll Only Becky Dannaker Bet On Moonshine 16.916
330 Senior 45+ Sunday 4D AM -Roll Only Sharon Gow Dreamin Ever After 17.071
330 Senior 45+ Sunday 4D AM -Roll Only Jeannette EtchebarneLF Soon To Be Famous 17.475
330 Senior 45+ Sunday 4D AM -Roll Only Sue McDonald Ettabo Cash 17.526
330 Senior 45+ Sunday 4D AM -Roll Only Viki Friedrich Dalts Rare Eddie 17.878
330 Senior 45+ Sunday 4D AM -Roll Only Pandy Peters KGJUSTAMINIME 18.031
330 Senior 45+ Sunday 4D AM -Roll Only Viki Friedrich Dash Ta Driftwood 1921.991 No Time
330 Senior 45+ Sunday 4D AM -Roll Only Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa 1929.008 No Time

405 Futurity 2D Sunday Ave Jessica mcmahoncatty cash biankus 1D - 1st 33.509 on 2 $290.00
405 Futurity 2D Sunday Ave Lori Lester Bench Warrant 1D - 2nd 33.753 on 2 $222.00
405 Futurity 2D Sunday Ave Brandy J Bailey TBR Fame N Money 1D - 3rd 33.811 on 2 $162.00
405 Futurity 2D Sunday Ave Becky Dannaker Bet On Moonshine 1D - 4th 33.977 on 2
405 Futurity 2D Sunday Ave Hope walpole FrenchShiningTaFame 1D - 5th 34.088 on 2
405 Futurity 2D Sunday Ave Olivia Train Dox Cover Girl 1D - 6th 35.203 on 2
405 Futurity 2D Sunday Ave Sharon Gow Honored By The Bay 2D - 1st 35.852 on 2 $194.00
405 Futurity 2D Sunday Ave sabrina lay Beda Jet Bang 2D - 2nd 35.948 on 2 $149.00
405 Futurity 2D Sunday Ave Viki Friedrich Dalts Rare Eddie 2D - 3rd 36.126 on 2 $108.00
405 Futurity 2D Sunday Ave Manda Beckett Ivy 2D - 4th 36.801 on 2
405 Futurity 2D Sunday Ave Rachelle Smith-MoseRockafamer 2D - 5th 39.402 on 2
405 Futurity 2D Sunday Ave Pandy Peters KGJUSTAMINIME 2D - 6th 45.692 on 2
405 Futurity 2D Sunday Ave Katie Mastagni Peekin N Streakin 1047.064 No Time on 2

406 Derby 2D Average Julia johnson Cajun Chrome 1D - 1st 33.599 on 2 $270.00
406 Derby 2D Average Rachel Crites Lights Out Pepto 1D - 2nd 33.752 on 2 $202.00
406 Derby 2D Average Alecia Fox Cisco San Nick “Icon” 1D - 3rd 33.856 on 2 $135.00
406 Derby 2D Average Rachelle Smith-MoseFierce Rockin Girl {Tesla} 1D - 4th 34.146 on 2 $67.00
406 Derby 2D Average Rachelle Smith-MoseIza French Dream (Izi) 1D - 5th 34.151 on 2
406 Derby 2D Average Gretchen Miller House of Lion 1D - 6th 34.258 on 2
406 Derby 2D Average Leah Crockett KG Justexpectinchex 1D - 7th 34.514 on 2
406 Derby 2D Average Sharon Gow Design by Scarlett 1D - 8th 35.066 on 2
406 Derby 2D Average Whitney Cabral MP Ready To Win Some "Tucson" 2D - 1st 36.843 on 2 $200.00
406 Derby 2D Average Julia johnson MS Sir Gator 2D - 2nd 39.097 on 2 $150.00
406 Derby 2D Average Breanne Stout Dox Chick Magnet 2D - 3rd 42.121 on 2 $100.00
406 Derby 2D Average Sharon Gow Dreamin Ever After 1D - 9th 17.071

410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money MADISON CAMOZZIRockin Fire To First 1D - 1st 32.884 on 2 $390.00
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Olivia Train Ought To Streak 1D - 2nd 33.132 on 2 $325.00
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Rachelle Riggers Magic French Flight 1D - 3rd 33.167 on 2 $260.00
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Deanna Davis Haylee's Dashair Mojo 1D - 4th 33.205 on 2 $195.00
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Tanya Jones Cats Cooper aka Texas 1D - 5th 33.318 on 2 $130.00
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Hannah Block TK Stealn Your Money 1D - 6th 33.444 on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Jessica mcmahoncatty cash biankus 1D - 7th 33.509 on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Julia johnson Cajun Chrome 1D - 8th 33.599 on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Rachel Crites Lights Out Pepto 1D - 9th 33.752 on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Lori Lester Bench Warrant 1D - 10th 33.753 on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Viki Friedrich Blaze Ta Thunder 1D - 11th 33.758 on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Gwyneth cheyne BR fletchen Star 1D - 12th 33.795 on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 1D - 13th 33.808 on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Brandy J Bailey TBR Fame N Money 1D - 14th 33.811 on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Alecia Fox Cisco San Nick “Icon” 1D - 15th 33.856 on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Gina Hall Papas Off His Rocker 1D - 16th 33.870 on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money sabrina lay IM A LIL SAMSQUENCH 1D - 17th 33.879 on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Becky Dannaker Bet On Moonshine 2D - 1st 33.977 on 2 $316.00
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Karly Camozzi Shez fly n fabulous 2D - 1st 33.977 on 2 $316.00
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 2D - 3rd 34.016 on 2 $230.00
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Hope walpole FrenchShiningTaFame 2D - 4th 34.088 on 2 $172.00
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Rachelle Smith-MoseFierce Rockin Girl {Tesla} 2D - 5th 34.146 on 2 $115.00
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Rachelle Smith-MoseIza French Dream (Izi) 2D - 6th 34.151 on 2



410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Gretchen Miller House of Lion 2D - 7th 34.258 on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Leslie Penhollow Jasmine 2D - 8th 34.264 on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Stormy Griffin Peps Doxie Dove 2D - 9th 34.326 on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Rachel Delance Plenty O Pie 2D - 10th 34.351 on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Jessica mcmahonhol e smokes biankus 2D - 11th 34.410 on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Amanda Bain Skittles 2D - 12th 34.493 on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Leah Crockett KG Justexpectinchex 2D - 13th 34.514 on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewell Tonic 2D - 14th 34.608 on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Elisha Zellner Big Sky Vatti “Skyler” 2D - 15th 34.684 on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 2D - 16th 34.836 on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Marcie Stewart MP Potters red bug 3D - 1st 35.021 on 2 $300.00
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Sharon Gow Design by Scarlett 3D - 2nd 35.066 on 2 $250.00
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Ronda Melton Blazin Jetson Honor 3D - 3rd 35.178 on 2 $200.00
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Olivia Train Dox Cover Girl 3D - 4th 35.203 on 2 $150.00
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Jeannette EtchebarneLF Soon To Be Famous 3D - 5th 35.375 on 2 $100.00
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Rachel Crites SF STING 3D - 6th 35.402 on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Heidi Boneck Garbanzos On Fire 3D - 7th 35.431 on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Sam Carpenter KL Smokin Judge Cash 3D - 8th 35.514 on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 3D - 9th 35.545 on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Sue McDonald Ettabo Cash 3D - 10th 35.555 on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Sharon Gow Honored By The Bay 3D - 11th 35.852 on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 4D - 1st 35.997 on 2 $255.00
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Garan Buller Genuine Honey Watch 4D - 2nd 36.016 on 2 $213.00
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Tracey Train Streaking Magnolia 4D - 3rd 36.123 on 2 $170.00
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Viki Friedrich Dalts Rare Eddie 4D - 4th 36.126 on 2 $128.00
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Heidi Boneck Badger Twistn Chex 4D - 5th 36.157 on 2 $85.00
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Shannon GinochioBert Scootnboogie 4D - 6th 36.199 on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Tasha johns JDs Famous Look 4D - 7th 36.357 on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Ronda Melton RBR Dark Frenchman 4D - 8th 36.440 on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Whitney Cabral MP Ready To Win Some "Tucson" 4D - 9th 36.843 on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Samantha SauseZorro 5D - 1st 37.114 on 2 $210.00
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Shalene Kellogg MB Betty Blanton 5D - 2nd 37.665 on 2 $175.00
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Ruth Broadhurst Odie 5D - 3rd 37.846 on 2 $140.00
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Sam Carpenter Dashin For Buxx 5D - 4th 37.920 on 2 $105.00
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Julia johnson MS Sir Gator 5D - 5th 39.097 on 2 $70.00
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Rachelle Smith-MoseRockafamer 5D - 6th 39.402 on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Olivia Haines Grammy Spitfire 5D - 7th 39.966 on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Danger DuCan Riley 5D - 8th 40.076 on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Cheyenne Giles Lectric Leonard 5D - 9th 41.376 on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Breanne Stout Dox Chick Magnet 5D - 10th 42.121 on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Pandy Peters KGJUSTAMINIME 5D - 11th 45.692 on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Jessica mcmahonMCS DOCS DUNIT 5D - 12th 935.889 on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Sharon Gow Dreamin Ever After 17.071 No Time on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Katie Mastagni Peekin N Streakin 1047.064 No Time on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Camie Johnston Bogies Special lady 1933.317 No Time on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Torri Sitzman CM Whats happening 1933.903 No Time on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Stephanie C DehnerKM Dazzle a Frenchman 1934.761 No Time on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Tessa Plagmann Heza Snap Judgement 1935.102 No Time on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Danger DuCan Peppys Party Bug 1935.281 No Time on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Lindsey Griffin Ima Circuit Judge 1935.621 No Time on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Tanya Ledbetter Coronas R Fabulous 1937.902 No Time on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Kristen WhiteheadEl Rubio Dinero 1938.857 No Time on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Viki Friedrich Dash Ta Driftwood 1939.345 No Time on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Hannah Block TK Moneys Miracle 1940.145 No Time on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Shayna Forbes Reyzed A Saint 1940.318 No Time on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Annie Mastagni This Guys No Joke 1941.890 No Time on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Shalene Kellogg Jump For The Top 1950.341 No Time on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Amanda Bain Wasabi 3835.581 No Time on 2
410 WCBRA 5D Average Added Money Teagan Brewer Got Caught Streakin 3841.590 No Time on 2

420 Youth 17 & under 4D Average payout Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 1D - 1st 34.016 on 2 $128.00
420 Youth 17 & under 4D Average payout Stormy Griffin Peps Doxie Dove 1D - 2nd 34.326 on 2
420 Youth 17 & under 4D Average payout Kristen WhiteheadEl Rubio Dinero 2938.857 No Time on 2
420 Youth 17 & under 4D Average payout Annie Mastagni This Guys No Joke 2941.890 No Time on 2



425 Inbetweeners 18-44 4D Average MADISON CAMOZZIRockin Fire To First 1D - 1st 32.884 on 2 $67.00
425 Inbetweeners 18-44 4D Average Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 1D - 2nd 33.808 on 2
425 Inbetweeners 18-44 4D Average Amanda Marriott Falcons Jewell Tonic 2D - 1st 34.608 on 2 $60.00
425 Inbetweeners 18-44 4D Average Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 3D - 1st 35.545 on 2 $52.00
425 Inbetweeners 18-44 4D Average Whitney Cabral MP Ready To Win Some "Tucson" 4D - 1st 36.843 on 2 $45.00
425 Inbetweeners 18-44 4D Average Torri Sitzman CM Whats happening 2933.903 No Time on 2
425 Inbetweeners 18-44 4D Average Lindsey Griffin Ima Circuit Judge 2935.621 No Time on 2

430 Senior 45+ Sunday 4D Average payout Deanna Davis Haylee's Dashair Mojo 1D - 1st 33.205 on 2 $115.00
430 Senior 45+ Sunday 4D Average payout Viki Friedrich Blaze Ta Thunder 1D - 2nd 33.758 on 2
430 Senior 45+ Sunday 4D Average payout Becky Dannaker Bet On Moonshine 1D - 3rd 33.977 on 2
430 Senior 45+ Sunday 4D Average payout Leslie Penhollow Jasmine 2D - 1st 34.264 on 2 $104.00
430 Senior 45+ Sunday 4D Average payout Leah Crockett KG Justexpectinchex 2D - 2nd 34.514 on 2
430 Senior 45+ Sunday 4D Average payout Jeannette EtchebarneLF Soon To Be Famous 3D - 1st 35.375 on 2 $88.00
430 Senior 45+ Sunday 4D Average payout Sue McDonald Ettabo Cash 3D - 2nd 35.555 on 2
430 Senior 45+ Sunday 4D Average payout Viki Friedrich Dalts Rare Eddie 3D - 3rd 36.126 on 2
430 Senior 45+ Sunday 4D Average payout Pandy Peters KGJUSTAMINIME 4D - 1st 45.692 on 2 $77.00
430 Senior 45+ Sunday 4D Average payout Sharon Gow Dreamin Ever After 17.071 No Time on 2
430 Senior 45+ Sunday 4D Average payout Viki Friedrich Dash Ta Driftwood 2939.345 No Time on 2
430 Senior 45+ Sunday 4D Average payout Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa 2945.649 No Time on 2


